<Cp Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Circular muck skip

Product information

Handy tool for example transfer and drainage of waste. Equipped with automatic skip and manual locking systems.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow

Note: Lifting chain slings ordered separately




Part code

NOSTYNO60
NOSTYNO8O
NOSTYN100
NOSTYN250
NOSTYNS00
NOSTYN1000

NOSTYN2000

Blueprint

WLL
ton

0.156

0.208

0.26

0.65

13

2.3

5.2

Volume

liter

60

80

100

250

500

1,000

2,000

A mm

637

697

892

1,227

1,612

1,933

2,026

B mm

380

410

567

758

963

1,163

1,374

C mm

450

563

444

606

823

1,048

1,325

mm

513

500

582

784

1,010

1,300

1,584

Weight
kg

14
20
30
65
100
190

335
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